
Worshipful Company of Fullers
Company Diary - Fuellers and City Events
(Prepared by Peter Harrison - May 2023)
DATE EVENT LOCATION

2023
Thursday 9 May 368th Festival of the Clergy Support Trust (evening service) St Pauls
Thursday 18 May Inter Livery Clay Pigeon Shoot West London Shooting School
Friday 19 to Sunday 21 May Fuellers Master's social weekend Stratford upon Avon
Saturday 27 May Rugby Gallagher Premiership Final Twickenham
Saturday 3 June HMS Sultan Steam Truck Day Gosport
Wednesday 14 June Fuellers Midsummer Dinner Butchers Hall   [nb: new location]
Monday 26 June * Common Hall Election of Sheriffs and lunch Guildhall and Guildhall Club
Tuesday 27 June Celebration Service and Lunch 300 years Christopher Wren St Paul's and Plaisteres Hall
Monday 3 July (tbc) Visit to Corporation of London Solar Farm (tbc) Dorset
Monday 17 July Fuellers Thanksgiving Service and Affiliates Lunch & Prizegiving St Olaves Church and Trinity House
Saturday 5 August Master's team charity walk over the roof of the O2 O2 (at 1400 - spectators welcome)
Friday 22 September Sheriffs' Ball Guildhall
Sunday 24 September Sheep Drive & Livery Fair (all day) London Bridge & Monument
Friday 29 September * Common Hall Election of Lord Mayor and lunch Guildhall and Guildhall Club
Wednesday 11 October Fuellers Installation Dinner Stationers Hall
Sunday 29 October (tbc) Fuellers' Sunday Location tbc
Saturday 11 November Lord Mayor's Show City of London
Wednesday 22 November Festival of St Cecilia Musicians' Service St Paul's or Westminster Abbey (tbc)
Wednesday 29 November Fuellers Future Energy Conference Royal Society of Medicine 
Monday 4 December Fuellers Carol Service (with the Fan Makers) and Christmas Supper St Vedast-alias-Foster and (tbc)

2024
Wednesday 10 January Fuellers Court and Hon Court dinner with Consorts Guildhall Club
Tuesday 13 February Inter livery Pancake race and lunch Guildhall
Friday 15 March United Guilds Service and lunch St Paul's and lunch location tbc
Thursday 18 April Fuellers Election Lunch Mansion House

KEY:   * = Need to be a Liveryman over 2 years to attend Common Hall; Lunch afterwards is open to all members and their guests vMay2023a
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